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177
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304
313
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2368 Krummen
2599 Golz
2779 Gotting
3303 Beyer
3364 Hemmers
3727 Giermann
3962 Niekamp
4114 Bauer
4385 Reich
4657 Jankovic
4921 Meinen
5001 Helmes
5039 Stern
5468 Brankamp
5474 Bohner
5688 Mosters
5771 Otto

5780 Rosenkranz

5783 Kirchhoff
5831 Schneider

6492 Wiedmann
7014 Furthmdller
7198 van Emden

Silas
Louis
Mathis
Jamie
Laurenz
Leander
Felix
Johannes
Edgar
Lazar
Felix
Anton
Noa Joel
Bent
Justus
Alexander
Floyd Luka
Linus

Eiji
David
Anton
Luis
Rasmus
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Die Gelb markierten Jugendlichen sind aus dem Tennisbezirk Diisseldorf.

11084628 TVN
11151293 TVN
11083067 TVN
11082972 TVN
11152275 TVN
11084606 TVN
11082974 TVN
11084305 TVN
11084468 TVN
11150723 TVN
11154938 TVN
11150049 TVN
11087621 TVN
11150917 TVN
11082799 TVN
11087071 TVN
11087458 TVN
11087598 TVN
11150930 TVN
11085395 TVN
11152412 TVN
11152413 TVN
11082660 TVN

Kahlenberger HTC

TC Kaiserswerth

TC Bovert

Viersener THC

TuB Bocholt

TC Rheinstadion

TC Eintracht Duisburg
Viersener THC
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
BW Spellen

TC Rot-Weil Dinslaken
Rochusclub Disseldorf
Kahlenberger HTC
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TC Giesenkirchen

TC BW Fliiren

TC Grin-WeiR Langenfeld
TC Wachtendonk

TC Bovert
Disseldorfer SC 99 TA
Rochusclub Disseldorf
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TC Kaiserswerth

138,8
121
110

85,9
82
72,8
66
60,1
53,6
51
45
42,6
41
35,4
35
34,2
33,8
33,4
33
32,2
24,2
21,8
19,2



